Revolutionizing Surgical Imaging
Synergy Vision™ Imaging System
Contents
05 The Future of Surgical Imaging Is Here
07 Pano™ Scope
09 Nano Vision™ Functionality
10 Synergy Vision Connect™ Console
11 High Dynamic Range

Synergy Vision™ Imaging System I 17
Synergy Cart
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Synergy Vision™ console VAR-3200-0026
Synergy Vision Connect™ console VAR-3200-0027
Synergy Visionary™ camera head VAR-3210-0034
Synergy Vision camera head VAR-3210-0035
Pano™ scope VAR-3355-4050
Synergy Vision Connect integration software license AR-3200-1088
NanoNeedle Scope, 125 mm AR-3210-0043
NanoNeedle Scope, 180 mm AR-3210-0044
NanoNeedle Scope, 250 mm AR-3210-0045
Laser light source VAR-3200-1018
32” Synergy Vision HDR surgical display VAR-3250-3212
Synergy Vision tablet VAR-3200-1016
Synergy Video cart, w/ boom, 120 V AR-3260-0001
4K C Mount Coupler VAR-3210-0012
Sheath, HF, Tap/Fen, 2 stopcock for Pano™ scope AR-3373-4202
Conical obturator w/ handle for Pano scope sheath, HF, Tap/Fen AR-3375-4201
Sheath, HF, Tap/Fen, 1 stopcock for Pano scope AR-3373-4201
Trocar for Tap/Fen HF Pano scope sheath, w/ handle AR-3375-4202
Cannulated obturator for Tap/Fen HF Pano scope sheath,
w/ handle
AR-3375-4203
Blunt for Tap/Fen hi-flow Pano scope sheath, w/ handle AR-3375-4204
Conical obturator, for Tap/Fen HF Pano scope sheath AR-3375-4207
Pano scope sheath, HF, 2 stopcocks AR-3372-4202
Pano scope sheath, HF, 1 stopcock AR-3372-4201
Conical obturator, HF Pano scope sheath, w/ handle AR-3375-4211
Trocar for hi-flow Pano scope sheath, w/ handle AR-3375-4212
Cannulated obturator for HF Pano scope sheath, w/ handle AR-3375-4213
Blunt for hi-flow Pano scope sheath, w/ handle AR-3375-4214
Conical obturator, HF Pano scope sheath AR-3375-4217
Inflow/outflow sheath set for Pano scope AR-3370-4203
Inner sheath for Pano scope, part A AR-3370-4203A
Outer sheath for Pano scope, part B AR-3370-4203B
Conical obturator for in/out Pano scope sheath AR-3375-4201A
Trocar for in/out Pano scope sheath AR-3375-4202A
Product Description Item Number
Bridge for Pano scope, 2 stopcocks AR-3380-4202
Bridge for Pano scope, 1 stopcock AR-3380-4201
Bridge for sealed cannula Pano scope, 1 stopcock AR-3380-0421
Bride for sealed cannula Pano scope, 2 stopcocks AR-3380-0422
Pano scope metal cannula, 4.75 mm, fenestrated AR-3525-4.75
Pano scope metal cannula, 5 mm, fenestrated AR-3525-5.0
Pano scope metal cannula, 5.5 mm, fenestrated AR-3525-5.5
Pano scope metal cannula, 6.5 mm, fenestrated AR-3525-6.5
Pano scope metal cannula, 4.75 mm, w/ dam AR-3515-4.75
Pano scope metal cannula, 5 mm, w/ dam AR-3515-5.0
Pano scope metal cannula, 5.5 mm, w/ dam AR-3515-5.5
Blunt obturator, for 4.75 mm metal cannula w/ dam, Pano scope AR-3516-4.75
Flush-fit quick-connect bridge, 2 stopcocks, for Pano scope AR-3380-4056H
Switching stick, 4.2 mm × 15 in AR-3020-10
Switching stick, cannulated, 4.2 mm × 15 in AR-3020-11
18 I Synergy Vision™ Imaging System
Synergy Vision™ Imaging System I 19
The information contained in this brochure is not veterinary advice and is not meant to be a substitute for the advice provided by
a veterinarian or other qualified veterinary professional on the use of these products. You should talk with your veterinarian for